
Tabell Nya analyser från Bidjovagge 2011

Läge Borrhålsnr från till längd guld koppar meter*guld meter*koppar

m m m g/t %

Djupmalm 11-0016 128,1 130,1 2 0,366 0,56 0,73 1,12

11-0016 130,1 132,1 2 0,051 0,18 0,10 0,35

11-0016 132,1 134,1 2 0,886 0,20 1,77 0,41

sum 128,10 134,10 6,00 0,43 0,31 2,61 1,88

11-0016 249,81 251 1,19 0,489 0,57 0,58 0,68

11-0016 251 251,18 0,18 0,302 0,75 0,05 0,13

11-0016 251,18 253 1,82 0,433 0,79 0,79 1,43

11-0016 253 254,5 1,5 1,85 1,39 2,78 2,08

11-0016 254,5 255,96 1,46 0,302 0,49 0,44 0,72

sum 249,81 255,96 6,15 0,75 0,82 4,64 5,04

11-0016 327,85 329,81 1,96 0,034 1,62 0,07 3,18

11-0016 329,81 331,8 1,99 0,015 0,636 0,03 1,27

11-0016 331,8 333,68 1,88 0,03 0,294 0,06 0,55

11-0016 333,68 334,7 1,02 0,017 0,584 0,02 0,60

11-0016 334,7 335,86 1,16 0,022 0,541 0,03 0,63

11-0016 335,86 337,8 1,94 0,035 0,981 0,07 1,90

11-0016 337,8 339,8 2 0,011 0,553 0,02 1,11

11-0016 339,8 341,6 1,8 0,012 0,769 0,02 1,38

11-0016 341,6 342,54 0,94 0,013 0,871 0,01 0,82

11-0016 342,54 343,8 1,26 0,028 0,562 0,04 0,71

11-0016 343,8 344,85 1,05 0,087 0,329 0,09 0,35

11-0016 344,85 346,7 1,85 5,61 1,285 10,38 2,38

11-0016 346,7 347,15 0,45 1,63 1,88 0,73 0,85

11-0016 347,15 348,35 1,2 3 1,95 3,60 2,34

11-0016 348,35 350,35 2 0,544 1,82 1,09 3,64

11-0016 350,35 352,35 2 1,965 1,985 3,93 3,97

11-0016 352,35 353,52 1,17 0,635 2,53 0,74 2,96

11-0016 353,52 355,5 1,98 0,278 0,816 0,55 1,62

11-0016 355,5 357,5 2 2,04 0,863 4,08 1,73

11-0016 357,5 359,41 1,91 9,25 0,236 17,67 0,45

11-0016 359,41 361,4 1,99 1,045 0,0427 2,08 0,08

11-0016 361,4 363,02 1,62 4,12 0,049 6,67 0,08

11-0016 363,02 364,3 1,28 4,66 0,339 5,96 0,43

11-0016 364,3 365,61 1,31 0,262 0,975 0,34 1,28

11-0016 365,61 367,6 1,99 0,534 0,978 1,06 1,95

sum 327,85 367,60 39,75 1,49 0,91 59,34 36,23

varav 344,85 364,30 19,45 2,96 1,06 57,49 20,52

alternativt 355,50 364,30 8,80 4,14 0,32 36,47 2,78

alternativt 344,85 353,52 8,67 2,36 1,86 20,47 16,13


